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Firehouse Subs Gateway Mall Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2820 Gateway St, Springfield, United States
(+1)4582058250
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The restaurant from Springfield offers 15 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $7.8.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/springfield/firehouse-subs-gateway-mall/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/springfield/firehouse-subs-gateway-mall

Firehouse Subs Gateway Mall Menu

Kids Menu

KIDS MEATBALL

Popular Items

SMOKED TURKEY BREAST

Hot Specialty Subs

SMALL FIREHOUSE MEATBALL

Kids' Combo

KIDS TURKEY BREAST

Build Your Own Sub

HONEY HAM

Uncategorized
KIDS HONEY HAM

$4.5

$11.6

$6.0

$4.5

$11.6

$4.5

Ingredients Used

CHILI
CRANBERRY

Salads

FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN $7.0

FIREHOUSE SALAD, TURKEY
BREAST

TUNA SALAD $11.6

$9.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI
MEAT
TURKEY
BREAD
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